Eligible Nevadans can now receive a COVID-19 vaccine
through Walmart and Sam'’s Club locations across the state.

/y Why should | get vaccinated?

Getting the COVID-19 vaccine not only helps protect you, but also those around
you who are not yet eligible to get the vaccine or are extra-vulnerable. By doing
so, you’re performing an act of service for your community and freeing up
health care resources for those in need with other health conditions.

To learn more visit CDC.gov/Covidvaccine

Qﬂ? Is the vaccine safe?
Yes! The vaccine is safe and more than 90% effective in preventing COVID-19
after two doses*. When you receive your first dose, we will schedule your

appointment for the second dose. It is absolutely necessary that you receive
both doses. The COVID-19 vaccine cannot give you COVID-19.

To check availability and schedule an appointment, visit:
www.walmart.com/COVIDvaccine and www.samsclub.com/covid.

Before scheduling an appointment, please verify your eligibility through your

State Health Department'’s website.

* According to Phase Il data from Pfizer BioNtech and Moderna

Vaccinations are available at the following Walmart and Sam's Club locations:

Store

Walmart #3408
Walmart #1648

Walmart #2402
Walmart #2453
Walmart #4370
Walmart #2838
Walmart #2050
Walmart #3354
Walmart #1559

Walmart #2884
Walmart #3350
Walmart #3788
Walmart #4356
Walmart #4557

Sam's Club #4983

Walmart #5259

Walmart

Address

3200 MARKET ST

3770 US HIGHWAY 395 S

2944 MOUNTAIN CITY HWY
2333 RENO HWY

1550 NEWLANDS DR E

540 MARKS ST

300 E LAKE MEAD PKWY

1401 AMERICAN PACIFIC DR

201 N NELLIS BLVD

8060 W TROPICAL PKWY

5198 BOULDER HWY

6310 W CHARLESTON BLVD
7200 ARROYO CROSSING PKWY
3075 E TROPICANA AVE

7100 ARROYO CROSSING PKWY
6151 W LAKE MEAD BLVD

City

CARSON CITY
CARSON CITY
ELKO

FALLON
FERNLEY
HENDERSON
HENDERSON
HENDERSON
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS

Zip Code

89706
89705
89801
89406
89408
89014
89015
89074
89110
89149
89122
89146
89113
89121
89113
89108

219121




Sam's Club #6257
Sam's Club #6261
Sam's Club #6382
Sam's Club #8177
Walmart #1838
Walmart #3356
Walmart #3655
Walmart #1560
Walmart #2483
Walmart #3351
Walmart #5070
Walmart #5258
Walmart #5269
Walmart #5423
Walmart #3847

Sam's Club #4974

Walmart #2592
Walmart #4339
Walmart #5306
Walmart #5101

Walmart #2106
Walmart #2189
Walmart #3277

Sam's Club #4768

Walmart #2617

Walmart

8080 W TROPICAL PKWY
1910 E SERENE AVE

7175 SPRING MOUNTAIN RD
5101 S PECOS RD

3041 N RAINBOW BLVD
7445 S EASTERN AVE

10440 W CHEYENNE AVE
6005 S EASTERN AVE

6973 BLUE DIAMOND RD
6464 N DECATUR BLVD
5200 S FORT APACHE RD
5850 W CRAIG RD

490 E SILVERADO RANCH BLVD
6570 E LAKE MEAD BLVD
1120 W PIONEER BLVD

2650 E CRAIG RD

1807 W CRAIG RD

5940 LOSEE RD

5545 SIMMONS ST

300 S HIGHWAY 160

2425 E2ND ST

4855 KIETZKE LN

155 DAMONTE RANCH PKWY
4835 KIETZKE LN

3010 POTATO RD

LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
MESQUITE

NORTH LAS VEGAS
NORTH LAS VEGAS
NORTH LAS VEGAS
NORTH LAS VEGAS

PAHRUMP
RENO

RENO

RENO

RENO
WINNEMUCCA

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

89149
89123
89117
89120
89108
89123
89129
89119
89178
89131
89148
89130
89183
89156
89027
89030
89032
89081
89031
89048
89502
89509
89521
89509
89445

219121



